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ORIGINAL NITRO LUX KIT CONTENTS NEW DODGE SPECIFIC NITRO LUX KITS
INCLUDE ADDITIONAL CAPACITORS

 UPGRADED DODGE NITRO LUX KITS INCLUDE DUAL CAPACITOR DRIVERS TO 

BE USED IN LINE WITH ORIGINAL NITRO LUX DRIVERS  

CAPACITORS VARY PER APPLICATION

Low Beam - 9005

Low Beam - 9012

Low Beam - H11

High Beam - 9005

High/Low Beam - H13

9006

H10

PROJECTOR HOUSING

REFLECTOR HOUSING

DUAL REFLECTOR HOUSING

FOG LIGHTS

With Projector Lens

With Projector Lens

With Projector Lens

Any Quad Headlamp

With Dual Reflector Lens

Vertical Housing

Horizontal Housing

2016-2019

2013-2015

2009-2019

2009-2019

2009-2019

2013-2019

2013-2019

BULB TYPE

BULB TYPE

HOUSING TYPE

HOUSING TYPE

YEAR

YEAR

PART#

PART#

HEADLIGHT KITS

FOGLIGHT KITS

1

4

1

2

2

3
3

4

APPLICATION GUIDE
709005PZDC

709012PZDC

700011DC

709005DC

700H13DC

709006
700010

https://www.carid.com/putco/


NITRO LUX
OUR MOST POWERFUL BULB EVER DESIGNED

Through technology using Japanese micro capacitors we have been 
able to introduce a smaller integrated anti-flicker circuit built right into 
the driver, eliminating the need for an external CANBUS module. Paired 
with our patented woven heat sink, the Nitro Lux® headlight kit is the 
best choice for any application. Anything from a low beam, high beam, 
projectors, to fog lights. This headlight kit provides the same cool white 
color temperature that our previous generations offered with many 
new updated features to all aspects of the headlight kit. The Nitro Lux 
kit is the culmination of all the experience and technology learned from 
previous generations of LED headlight kits wrapped into one new cutting 
edge bulb.

PUTCO’S MOST POWERFUL HEADLIGHT KIT
DESIGNED FOR MAXIMUM DOWN-ROAD PUNCH

Our patented flexible heat-sink 
is the most advanced heat 
management system available 
on the market. Our solid state 
design is scientifically proven 
to maximize performance and 
the bulbs life span through  
superior heat mitigation.

Non-reflective nickel  
finish to eliminate light 
ray interference inside  
lamp housing.

#9,243,796 • #9,995,473, • #2,949,618

ADVANCED  
THERMAL  
CONTROL

FULL 
SURFACE
ANODIZATION

[ATC]

NEW
PRODUCT

Our new built in clock-able 
collar design allows for 
quick and easy adjustment 
of the light beam. This 
allows you to point the 
angle of the beam exactly 
where you need it.

EASY-CLOCK™
COLLAR

PATENTED TECHNOLOGY

No moving parts 
means a stronger 
design and more  
reliable product.

Learn more about LED lights on our website.

https://www.carid.com/led-lights.html



